
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Week 1
15/04/2024
06/05/2024
03/06/2024
24/06/2024
15/07/2024
09/09/2024
30/09/2024
21/10/2024

Tuna  Sandwich
Cheese & Tomato  baguette

Ham and Tomato Sandwich
Cheese & Tomato Baguette

Sausage Baguette
Cheese and Tomato Pasta

Chicken Salad Sandwich
Egg Mayo Baguette

Tuna Mayo Sandwich
Tomato Pasta

Crudités Crudités Crudités Crudités Crudités

Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit

Chocolate Brownie Syrup Snap Biscuit Iced Vanilla Sponge Chocolate Shortbread Oaty Cookie

Week 2
22/04/2024
13/05/2024
10/06/2024
01/07/2024
22/07/2024
16/09/2024
07/10/2024

Tuna Mayo and Cucumber 
Sandwich

Cheese & Tomator Pasta

Ham Baguette
Egg Mayo & Cress Wrap

Chicken Mayo Sandwich
Cheese and Tomato Pasta

Ham Salad Wrap
Egg Mayo and Cress Baguette

Tuna Mayo Baguette
Mexican Bean Roll

Crudités Crudités Crudités Crudités Crudités

Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit

Chocolate Brownie Syrup Snap Biscuit Iced Vanilla Sponge Chocolate Shortbread Oaty Cookie

Pudding of the day Pudding of the day Pudding of the day Pudding of the day Pudding of the day

ALLERGY 
INFORMATION:
If your child has 

an allergy or 
intolerance 
please ask a 
member of the 
catering team for 
information. If 
your child has a 
school lunch and 
has a food 
allergy or 
intolerance you 
will be asked to 
complete a form 
to ensure we 
have the 
necessary 
information to 
cater for your 
child. We use a 
large variety of 
ingredients in the 
preparation of 
our meals and 
due to the nature 
of our kitchens it 
is not possible to 
completely 
remove the risk of 
cross 
contamination.

Grazeley
Cold Packed Lunch Menu Spring/Summer 2024

Week 3
29/04/2024
20/05/2024
17/06/2024
08/07/2024
02/09/2024
23/09/2024
14/10/2024

Vegetarian Sausage Baguette
Egg  Salad  Sandwich

Chicken, Mayo and Sweetcorn 
Wrap

Cheese & Tomato Sandwich

Gammon Baguette
Cheese and Tomato pasta

Chicken Baguette
Cheese  and Tomato Wrap

Tuna Sandwich
Cheese and Tomato Pizza

Crudités Crudités Crudités Crudités Crudités

Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit Fresh piece of Fruit

Chocolate Brownie Syrup Snap Biscuit Iced Vanilla Sponge Chocolate Shortbread Oaty Cookie


