

Grazeley Cold Packed Lunch Menu Spring/Summer 2024



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 1 15/04/2024 06/05/2024 03/06/2024 24/06/2024 15/07/2024 09/09/2024 21/10/2024	Tuna Sandwich Cheese & Tomato baguette	Ham and Tomato Sandwich Cheese & Tomato Baguette	Sausage Baguette Cheese and Tomato Pasta	Chicken Salad Sandwich Egg Mayo Baguette	Tuna Mayo Sandwich Tomato Pasta
	Crudités	Crudités	Crudités	Crudités	Crudités
	Fresh piece of Fruit	Fresh piece of Fruit	Fresh piece of Fruit	Fresh piece of Fruit	Fresh piece of Fruit
	Chocolate Brownie	Syrup Snap Biscuit	Iced Vanilla Sponge	Chocolate Shortbread	Oaty Cookie
Week 2 22/04/2024 13/05/2024 10/06/2024 01/07/2024 22/07/2024 16/09/2024 07/10/2024	Tuna Mayo and Cucumber Sandwich Cheese & Tomator Pasta	Ham Baguette Egg Mayo & Cress Wrap	Chicken Mayo Sandwich Cheese and Tomato Pasta	Ham Salad Wrap Egg Mayo and Cress Baguette	Tuna Mayo Baguette Mexican Bean Roll
	Crudités	Crudités	Crudités	Crudités	Crudités
	Fresh piece of Fruit	Fresh piece of Fruit	Fresh piece of Fruit	Fresh piece of Fruit	Fresh piece of Fruit
	Chocolate Brownie	Syrup Snap Biscuit	Iced Vanilla Sponge	Chocolate Shortbread	Oaty Cookie
Week 3 29/04/2024 20/05/2024 17/06/2024 08/07/2024 02/09/2024 23/09/2024 14/10/2024	Vegetarian Sausage Baguette Egg Salad Sandwich	Chicken, Mayo and Sweetcorn Wrap Cheese & Tomato Sandwich	Gammon Baguette Cheese and Tomato pasta	Chicken Baguette Cheese and Tomato Wrap	Tuna Sandwich Cheese and Tomato Pizza
	Crudités	Crudités	Crudités	Crudités	Crudités
	Fresh piece of Fruit	Fresh piece of Fruit	Fresh piece of Fruit	Fresh piece of Fruit	Fresh piece of Fruit
	Chocolate Brownie	Syrup Snap Biscuit	Iced Vanilla Sponge	Chocolate Shortbread	Oaty Cookie

ALLERGY
INFORMATION:
If your child has
an allergy or
intolerance
please ask a
member of the
catering team for
information. If
your child has a
school lunch and
has a food
allergy or
intolerance you
will be asked to
complete a form
to ensure we
have the
necessary
information to
cater for your
child. We use a
large variety of
ingredients in the
preparation of
our meals and
due to the nature
of our kitchens it
is not possible to
completely
remove the risk of
cross
contamination.